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Food & Retail

Lounge

O�ces

Conference Rooms

Restrooms

Support Spaces

LOWER LEVEL THIRD LEVELMAIN LEVEL SECOND LEVEL
Student Media _ 

Student Media Studio _ 

Fraternity and Sorority Life _

Administrative Office _

Food Share Pantry _ 

Pokes Center for Community 
Resources _

Pokes Pub _

Fireplace Lounge _ 

Student Affairs Marketing _

Violence Prevention Center _

Pokes Pub Programming _ 

Skylight Lounge _

Pokes Pub: E-Sports _ 

Pokes Pub: Billiards _ 

Service, Leadership and 
Community Engagement (SLCE) _ 

Student Technical Services (STS) _

Custodial Offices _

University Store _ 

001

004

006

010

012

012

018

017

020

020

025

029

031A

031B

033

043

045

047

Associated Students of the 
University of Wyoming (ASUW) _

ASUW Offices _ 

ASUW Cofference Room _ 

Campus Visitors Center _ 

University Store _ 

Information Desk _

Student Organizations 
And Entertainment _

Rolling Mill Café _ 

CJs Convenience Store _ 

Chick-fil-A _

Panda Express _

103

104

106

112

118

120

124

128

129

138B

138E

Reflection Room

Warm Valley Room 

Big Horn Room 

Administrative Office

Events Office 

Family Room 

West Ballroom 

Central Ballroom 

East Ballroom 

Senate Chambers 

Terrace 

7220 Gallery 

201

202

203

206

210

212

220A

220B

220C

221

224

225

Veterans Services Center 

Thunder Basin Room 

Administrative Office 

Administrative Office 

Director’s Office 

300

315

318

320

326

Elevator

Female Restroom

Male Restroom

All-Inclusive Restroom

Lactation/Changing Room

ATM

Information/Help

Vending Machine

Water Fountain

ADA Entrance

Tornado Shelter


