

LOWER LEVEL MAIN LEVEL

Student Media	_ 001
Student Media Studio	004
Fraternity and Sorority Life	006
Administrative Office	010
Food Share Pantry	_ 012
Pokes Center for Community Resources	_ 012
Pokes Pub	_ 018
Fireplace Lounge	017
Student Affairs Marketing	_ 020
Violence Prevention Center	_ 020
Pokes Pub Programming	025
Skylight Lounge	029
Pokes Pub: E-Sports	_ 031A
Pokes Pub: Billiards	_ 031B
Service, Leadership and Community Engagement (SLCE) _	_ 033
Student Technical Services (STS) _	_ 043
Custodial Offices	_ 045
University Store	047

Associated Students of the	
University of Wyoming (ASUW)	103
ASUW Offices	104
ASUW Cofference Room	106
Campus Visitors Center	112
University Store	118
Information Desk	120
Student Organizations	
And Entertainment	124
Rolling Mill Café	128
CJs Convenience Store	129
Chick-fil-A	138E
Panda Express	138E

SECOND LEVEL THIRD LEVEL

Reflection Room	201
Warm Valley Room	202
Big Horn Room	203
Administrative Office	206
Events Office	210
Family Room	212
West Ballroom	220A
Central Ballroom	220B
East Ballroom	220C
Senate Chambers	221
Terrace	224
7220 Gallery	225

veterans Services Center	. 300
Thunder Basin Room	315
Administrative Office	318
Administrative Office	320
Director's Office	326